Kansas City Girls Preparatory Academy

11/15/2019 12:23 PM

Receipt Number

Received From ID/Name

CSP Department of Education
FISH Fish Gary & Ann

MMKFOUND MURIEL MCBRIEN
KAUFFMAN FOUNDATION

BAUM Baum Philanthropic Fund
SCUDDER Scudder Earl & Patty

SCHOOLSMAR SCHOOL SMART KC

Cash Receipt Listing - Summary

10/1/19-10/31/19

Receipt Date Description

10/01/2019
10/02/2019
10/29/2019

10/03/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/11/2019
10/02/2019
10/02/2019

CSP grant
Fish
Muriel McBrien Kauffman Foundation

Baum Philanthropic Fund

UHC credit

Scudder

Uniform Sales

School Smart KC

New Market Tax Credits Designation
misc rev

Page: 1

User ID: GREEPAU

Receipt Key
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Report Total:

Amount
34,083.48
25,000.00
50,000.00

25,000.00
235.76
100,000.00
532.00
5,000.00
60,000.00
95.00

299,946.24
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