Kansas City Girls Preparatory Academy		Cash Receipt Listing - Summary		Page: 1	
11/15/2019 12:23 PM		10/1/19-10/31/19		User ID: GREEPAU	
Receipt Number	Received From ID/Name	Receipt Date	Description	Receipt Key	<u>Amount</u>
	CSP Department of Education	10/01/2019	CSP grant	34	34,083.48
	FISH Fish Gary & Ann	10/02/2019	Fish	35	25,000.00
	MMKFOUND MURIEL MCBRIEN KAUFFMAN FOUNDATION	10/29/2019	Muriel McBrien Kauffman Foundation	36	50,000.00
	BAUM Baum Philanthropic Fund	10/03/2019	Baum Philanthropic Fund	37	25,000.00
		10/29/2019	UHC credit	38	235.76
	SCUDDER Scudder Earl & Patty	10/29/2019	Scudder	39	100,000.00
		10/29/2019	Uniform Sales	40	532.00
	SCHOOLSMAR SCHOOL SMART K	C 10/11/2019	School Smart KC	41	5,000.00
		10/02/2019	New Market Tax Credits Designation	42	60,000.00
		10/02/2019	misc rev	43	95.00
				Report Total:	299,946.24